
LOT 4 DEER HAMMOCK S/D.

WD 1054-2161,

GIDDENS VERNON E/GIDDENS PATRICIA M
184 SE MYRTIS DORTCH TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

24-4S-17-08720-204

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

24417.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

06/08/2017 BC 5.01 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

238,232
5,610
25,000

268,842
85,120

183,722
HX HB 51,411

132,311
268,842

0

271,783

1054/2161 8/10/2005 WD Q V 31,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS LAND & TIMBER

VERNON E & PATRICIA
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23993 SFR 567 12/28/2005

2007HX Base Yr

184 SE MYRTIS DORTCH TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,051 128.0400 143.40 294,113 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1829

BAS 1,829 100 1,829 212,446

FOP 150 30 45 5,227

FOP 590 30 177 20,559

2,569 2,051 238,232

BAS= N31 FOP= N10 W59 S10 E59$ W59 S31 E15 FOP=  S6 E25 N6
W25$ E44$.

BAS 31

59

31

15

44

FOP 10

59

10

59

FOP6

25

6

25

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 33 34 1,122.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,610

5,610

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


